
At Taste of Italy we’re all about good Italian comfort food. We’re not trying to save the world 
or anything just feeding those of you who are. At Taste of Italy, we know the secret. Like 
good Italian gravy, what really makes it taste so good is using the freshest ingredients in a 

tried-and-true recipe and cooking it for just the right amount of time.

 Most importantly, we want you to know, Delicious is our Promise! We’re real people making 
really good food and above all we want you and of course your customers to be happy. 

Made with Fresh Ingredients

Precooked & Ready to Reheat

Multiple Flavors Available

For questions or sales support, please contact  the representative below.



OUR RECIPE 
FOR SUCCESS

MARKET SUPPORT

Market Research + Analysis

Food Photography

Digital Design Services

RETAIL PROGRAMS

Merchandising

Meat + Seafood 
Case Displays

Product Development

Package Design + Branding

POS Design + Print Services

PROMOTIONAL 
SUPPORT

Slotting

Digital

Weekly Promotions  

Delivered Prices - First 
Receiver

IRC’s and Bounce - Back 
Coupons

DISTRIBUTION 
& PRICING

Classic Beef & Pea 2 oz

Mozzarella & Provolone 2 oz

90004

90003

8

8

OZ

OZ

12

12

Arancini:

658533900047

658533900030

Cheesesteak

Four Cheese

Pepperoni & Cheese

90016

90014

90015

8

8

8

OZ

OZ

OZ

12

12

12

Calzones:

658533900160

658533900146

658533900153

For questions or sales support, please contact  the representative below.

Spaghetti & Meatball 2 oz

Italian Mac & Cheese 2 oz

90006

90005

8

8

OZ

OZ

12

12

Spaghetti Bites:

658533900061

658533900054

Buffalo Chicken

Cheesesteak

Chicken Parmesan

Pepperoni & Cheese

Sausage, Peppers, Onions

Spinach & Cheese

90009

90008

90011

90007

90012

90010

6

6

6

6

6

6

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

12

12

12

12

12

12

Stromboli:

658533900092

658533900085

658533900115

658533900078

658533900122

658533900108

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese

Ham, Egg, & Cheese

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese

90017

90019

90018

6

6

6

OZ

OZ

OZ

12

12

12

Breakfast Stromboli:

658533900177

658533900191

658533900184

ITEM # SZ UOMPK UPCPRODUCT:


	Rep: 
	 Name: Robert Donovan
	 Title: Sales Account Executive
	 Email: RDonovan@Rastellis.com
	 Phone: 443-944-4776 (Cell)



